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SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x32  $13,795  $704.29  $581.04 
12x36  $15,695  $800.25  $660.21
12x40  $17,195  $876.01  $722.71 
14x32  $17,295  $881.06  $726.88 
14x36  $19,045  $969.44  $799.79 
14x40  $20,845  $1,060.35  $874.79 
16x32  $19,345  $984.60  $812.29 
16x36  $21,395  $1,088.13  $897.71
16x40  $23,395  $1,189.14  $981.04 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $5,995  $310.35  $256.04 
10x16  $6,595  $340.66  $281.04 
10x20  $7,895  $406.31  $335.21 
10x24  $9,495  $487.12  $401.88 
12x16  $7,345  $378.54  $312.29 
12x20  $9,245  $747.49  $391.46 
12x24  $10,345  $530.05  $437.29 
12x32  $12,595  $643.69  $531.04 
12x36  $14,395  $734.60  $606.04 
12x40  $16,045  $817.93  $674.79 
14x24  $12,295  $628.54  $518.54 
14x32  $16,195  $825.51  $681.04 
14x36  $17,895  $911.36  $751.88 
14x40  $19,695  $1,002.27  $826.88 
16x32  $18,145  $923.99  $762.29 
16x36  $20,195  $1,027.53  $847.71 
16x40  $22,195  $1,128.54  $931.04 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

10x20  $8,595  $441.67  $364.38 
12x20  $9,795  $502.27  $414.38 
12x24  $10,895  $557.83  $460.21 
12x32  $13,145  $671.46  $553.96 
12x36  $14,945  $762.37  $628.96 
12x40  $16,495  $840.66  $693.54 
14x24  $12,895  $658.84  $543.54 
14x32  $16,495  $840.66  $693.54 
14x36  $18,395  $936.62  $772.71 
14x40  $20,195  $1,027.53  $847.71 
16x32  $18,695  $951.77  $785.21 
16x36  $20,695  $1,052.78  $868.54 
16x40  $22,745  $1,156.31  $953.96 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x24  $11,045  $565.40  $466.46 
12x32  $13,345  $681.57  $562.29 
12x36  $15,145  $772.47  $637.29 
12x40  $16,695  $850.76  $701.88 
14x24  $13,095  $668.94  $551.88 
14x32  $16,195  $825.51  $681.04 
14x36  $18,545  $944.19  $778.96 
14x40  $20,345  $1,035.10 853.96
16x32  $18,845  $959.34  $791.46 
16x36  $20,895  $1,062.88  $876.88 
16x40  $22,945  $1,166.41  $962.29 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x12  $3,795  $199.24  $164.38 
8x16  $5,045  $262.37  $216.46 
10x12  $4,995  $259.85  $214.38 
10x14  $5,095  $264.90  $218.54 
10x16  $5,395  $280.05  $231.04 
10x20  $6,845  $353.28  $291.46 
12x12  $5,495  $285.10  $235.21 
12x14  $5,945  $307.83  $253.96 
12x16  $6,545  $338.13  $278.96 
12x20  $7,995  $411.36  $339.38 
12x24  $9,395  $482.07  $397.71 
12x32  $11,545  $590.66  $487.2 
12x36  $12,895  $658.84  $543.54 
12x40  $14,295  $729.55  $601.88 
14x24  $11,545  $590.66  $487.29 
14x32  $14,995  $764.90  $631.04 
14x36  $16,745  $853.28  $703.96 
14x40  $18,495  $941.67  $776.88 
16x32  $16,995  $865.91  $714.38 
16x36  $18,995  $966.92  $797.71 
16x40  $20,995  $1,067.93  $881.04 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $5,295  $275.00  $226.88 
10x14  $5,345  $277.53 228.96
10x16  $5,645  $292.68  $241.46 
10x20  $7,095  $365.91  $301.88
12x14  $6,195  $320.45  $264.38 
12x16  $6,795  $350.76  $289.38 
12x20  $8,245  $423.99  $349.79 
12x24  $9,595  $492.17 406.04
12x32  $11,795  $603.28  $497.71 
12x36  $13,145  $671.46  $553.96 
12x40  $14,545  $742.17  $612.29 
14x24  $11,795  $603.28  $497.71 
14x32  $15,245  $777.53  $641.46 
14x36  $16,995  $865.91  $714.38 
14x40  $18,745  $954.29  $787.29 
16x32  $17,245  $926.73  $724.79 
16x36  $19,195  $977.02  $806.04 
16x40  $21,245  $1,080.56  $891.46 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x20  $9,495  $487.12  $401.88 
12x24  $10,895  $557.83  $460.21 
12x32  $12,995  $663.89  $547.71 
12x36  $14,345  $732.07  $603.96 
12x40  $15,745  $802.78  $662.29 
14x24  $12,995  $663.89  $547.71 
14x32  $16,445  $838.13  $691.46 
14x36  $18,195  $926.52  $764.38 
14x40  $19,995  $1,017.42  $839.38 
16x32  $18,445  $939.14  $774.79 
16x36  $20,395  $1,037.63  $856.04 
16x40  $22,445  $1,141.16  $941.46 

ULG - Urethane Lofted Garage

ULBC - Urethane Lofted Barn Cabin ULB - Urethane Lofted Barn

USLB - Urethane Side Lofted Barn

USLBC - Urethane Side 
 Lofted Barn Cabin

UCLBC - Urethane Center 
 Lofted Barn Cabin

(pictured in metal)

UPLBC - Urethane Premier 
 Lofted Barn Cabin

BUY OR RENT TO OWN! NO CREDIT CHECK!



2025 PPB PRICES 5395 PREMIERBUILDINGS.US

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $4,995  $259.85  $214.38 
10x16  $6,295  $325.51  $268.54 
10x20  $7,695  $396.21  $326.88
10x24  $8,295  $426.52  $351.88 
12x16  $6,895  $355.81  $293.54 
12x20  $8,045  $413.89  $341.46 
12x24  $8,995  $461.87  $381.04
12x32  $11,645  $595.71  $491.46
12x36  $12,845  $656.31  $541.46 
12x40  $14,245  $727.02  $599.79 
14x24  $11,345  $580.56  $478.96 
14x32  $14,395  $734.60  $606.04
14x36  $16,045  $817.93  $674.79 
14x40  $17,545  $893.69  $737.29 
16x32  $16,195  $825.51  $681.04 
16x36  $17,995  $916.41  $756.04 
16x40  $19,745  $1,004.80  $828.96

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x24  $9,695  $497.22  $410.21 
12x32  $12,145  $620.96  $512.29 
12x36  $13,595  $694.19  $572.71 
12x40  $14,895  $759.85  $626.88 
14x24  $11,945  $610.86  $503.96 
14x32  $15,095  $769.95  $635.21 
14x36  $16,645  $848.23  $699.79 
14x40  $18,195  $926.52  $764.38
16x32  $16,895  $860.86  $710.21 
16x36  $18,595  $946.72  $781.04
16x40  $20,395  $1,037.63  $856.04

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x20  $8,595  $441.67  $364.38 
12x24  $9,595  $492.17  $406.04 
12x32  $12,195  $623.48  $514.38 
12x36  $13,495  $689.14  $568.54 
12x40  $14,845  $757.32  $624.79 
14x24  $11,595  $593.18  $489.38 
14x32  $15,095  $769.95  $635.21 
14x36  $16,595  $845.71  $697.71
14x40  $18,095  $921.46  $760.21
16x32  $16,795  $855.81  $706.04
16x36  $18,545  $944.19  $778.96
16x40  $20,345  $1,035.10  $853.96 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x12  $3,495  $184.09  $151.88 
8x16  $4,495  $234.60  $193.54 
10x12  $4,345  $227.02  $187.29 
10x16  $4,995  $259.85  $214.38 
10x20  $6,145  $317.93  $262.29 
12x12  $4,995  $259.85  $214.38 
12x16  $6,145  $317.93  $262.29
12x20  $7,145  $368.43  $303.96 
12x24  $8,195  $421.46  $347.71 
12x32  $10,745  $550.25  $453.96 
12x36  $12,095  $618.43  $510.21 
12x40  $13,395  $684.09  $564.38 
14x24  $10,495  $537.63  $443.54
14x32  $13,645  $696.72  $574.79 
14x36  $15,145  $772.47  $637.29 
14x40  $16,695  $850.76  $701.88 
16x32  $15,395  $785.10  $647.71 
16x36  $17,095  $870.96  $718.54 
16x40  $18,895  $961.87  $793.54 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

8x16  $4,745  $247.22  $203.96 
10x16  $5,245  $272.47  $224.79 
10x20  $6,395  $330.56  $272.71 
12x16  $6,395  $330.56  $272.71 
12x20  $7,395  $381.06  $314.38 
12x24  $8,395  $431.57  $356.04 
12x32  $10,995  $562.88  $464.38 
12x36  $12,295  $628.54  $518.54 
12x40  $13,645  $696.72  $574.79 
14x24  $10,745  $550.25  $453.96
14x32  $13,895  $709.34  $585.21 
14x36  $15,395  $785.10  $647.71 
14x40  $16,945  $863.38  $712.29 
16x32  $15,595  $795.20  $656.04
16x36  $17,345  $883.59  $728.96
16x40  $19,145  $974.49  $803.96 

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

6x10  $3,395  $179.04  $147.71 
8x10  $3,395  $179.04  $147.71 
8x12  $3,495  $184.09  $151.88 
8x16  $4,495  $234.60  $193.54
10x12  $4,345  $227.02  $187.29
10x16  $4,995  $259.85  $214.38 

UPGS - Premier Garden Shed

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

6x10  $3,395  $179.04  $147.71 
8x10  $3,395  $179.04  $147.71 
8x12  $3,495  $184.09  $151.88 
8x16  $4,495  $234.60  $193.54 
10x12  $4,345  $227.02  $187.29
10x16  $4,995  $259.85  $214.38

UPCS - Premier Cottage Shed

SIZE 5395 RTO36M RTO48M

12x32  $12,595  $643.69  $531.04 
12x36  $13,945  $711.87  $587.29 
12x40  $15,245  $777.53  $641.46
14x32  $15,545  $792.68  $653.96
14x36  $17,045  $868.43  $716.46 
14x40  $18,495  $941.67  $776.88
16x32  $17,195  $876.01  $722.71
16x36  $19,045  $969.44  $799.79 
16x40  $20,845  $1,060.35  $874.79

UPC - Urethane Premier Cabin

UC - Urethane Cabin

UCC - Urethane Center Cabin

UG - Urethane GarageUUTX - Urethane Utility

USUTX - Urethane Side Utility

BUY OR RENT TO OWN! NO CREDIT CHECK!
©Copyright 2025 Premier Portable Buildings. All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized use is punishable by law.    5395REV04292025


